
16 February 2021 Goshen City Council / Goshen School Board Joint Meeting

6:00:43 PM
6:01:11 PM
6:01:58 PM
6:02:48 PM
6:03:24 PM
6:20:46 PM
6:25:01 PM
6:26:20 PM
6:28:51 PM
6:39:20 PM
6:51:41 PM
6:56:16 PM
6:56:35 PM
7:04:59 PM
7:18:57 PM
7:33:27 PM
7:40:31 PM

Meeting Starts
Roll Call of Council
Opening Remarks
Approval of Agenda
Presention by Elkhart County Health Officer Dr. Waite 
Recognition of GHS Girls Basketball
Construction Update
Video on Contruction (Starts with no sound)
Walk Zone Updates
Kid Mayor
Youth Advisor Update
Housing Project/ Building Permits-no speaker Parcks 
and Rec Dept Update
Environmental Resilience Dept Update Infrastructure 
Update
Public Comment
Stop Recording

Instructions:
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2. Open with PDF reader

3. Click any green "Play" button
4. If security settings prompt, select "Trust" file



	button0: 
	button1: 
	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 
	button8: 
	button9: 
	button10: 
	button11: 
	button12: 
	button13: 
	button14: 
	button15: 
	button16: 
	button17: 
	button18: 
	button19: 
	button20: 
	button21: 


