## 16 February 2021 Goshen City Council / Goshen School Board Joint Meeting

## Instructions:

		1. Download this file 2. Open with PDF reader
		3. Click any green "Play" button
6:00:43 PM	Meeting Starts	4. If security settings prompt, select "Trust" file
6:01:11 PM	Roll Call of Council	, 5, ,,
6:01:58 PM	Opening Remarks	
6:02:48 PM	Approval of Agenda	
6:03:24 PM	Presention by Elkhart County Health Officer Dr. Waite	
6:20:46 PM	Recognition of GHS Girls Basketball	
6:25:01 PM	Construction Update	
6:26:20 PM	Video on Contruction (Starts with no sound)	
6:28:51 PM	Walk Zone Updates	
6:39:20 PM	Kid Mayor	
6:51:41 PM	Youth Advisor Update	
6:56:16 PM	Housing Project/ Building Permits-no speaker Parcks	
6:56:35 PM	and Rec Dept Update	
7:04:59 PM	Environmental Resilience Dept Update Infrastructure	
7:18:57 PM	Update	
7:33:27 PM	Public Comment	
7:40:31 PM	Stop Recording	